
RFQ # 01-23-24 Architectural Services - 3rd South Offices  Sealed Bid Opening - June 23, 2023

Bidding Contractors

Sa
id

a 
&

 S
ul

liv
an

 D
es

ig
n 

Pa
rt

ne
rs

St
ud

io
 G

AP
+I

 D
es

ig
n

Ar
tik

DS
K 

Ar
ch

ite
ct

s

To
pa

 A
rc

hi
te

ct
ur

e

Sealed Bid was received prior to:
Friday, June 23, 2023. 3:00pm 9:42 10:50 12:29 12:36 12:48 1:56

Attended Mandatory Pre-Bid Conference on:
Wednesday, May 31, 2023 YES YES YES YES YES YES

EVALUATION CRITERIA AND SCORING
▪ Experience in corporate office settings – 25 points 25 25 25 25 25 25

▪ Experience of project team – 20 points 20 20 20 20 20 20
▪ References – 20 points 20 20 20 20 20 20

▪ Competitive fee proposal – 30 points 14 30 10 14 17 5
▪ Added value or benefits of the firm – 5 points 0 0 0 5 0 0

TOTAL POINTS 79 95 75 84 82 70

TOTAL $122,000 $55,435 $174,775.00 $121,060.00 98,700.00$        235,600.00$     


	3rd South RFQ

